
5A FEMALE 181.0 RESULTS

5A Female 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brianna Martinez Goddard High School 178.9 180.0 0

2 Thalia Fisher Goddard High School 165.7 135.0 0

3 Makayla Mullins Lansing Lions 177.8 130.0 0

4 Samantha Price Basehor Linwood 175.4 125.0 0

5 Maddy Morgan Basehor Linwood 178.2 115.0 0

6 Angelina Barnett Basehor Linwood 178.4 115.0 0

7 Brennah Hughes Eisenhower Tigers 173.1 110.0 0

8 Jadin Harrell Valley Center Hornets 180.0 105.0 0

9 Jolyne Mundo LV Pioneers 179.4 90.0 0

10 Kennedie Miller Lansing Lions 177.0 80.0 0

5A Female 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Samantha Price Basehor Linwood 175.4 275.0 0

2 Maddy Morgan Basehor Linwood 178.2 235.0 0

3 Thalia Fisher Goddard High School 165.7 220.0 0

4 Angelina Barnett Basehor Linwood 178.4 220.0 0

5 Jolyne Mundo LV Pioneers 179.4 180.0 0

6 Brennah Hughes Eisenhower Tigers 173.1 145.0 0

7 Kennedie Miller Lansing Lions 177.0 140.0 0

8 Makayla Mullins Lansing Lions 177.8 0 0

9 Brianna Martinez Goddard High School 178.9 0 0

10 Jadin Harrell Valley Center Hornets 180.0 0 0



5A Female 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brianna Martinez Goddard High School 178.9 200.0 0

2 Thalia Fisher Goddard High School 165.7 160.0 0

3 Maddy Morgan Basehor Linwood 178.2 160.0 0

4 Samantha Price Basehor Linwood 175.4 155.0 0

5 Makayla Mullins Lansing Lions 177.8 145.0 0

6 Brennah Hughes Eisenhower Tigers 173.1 120.0 0

7 Angelina Barnett Basehor Linwood 178.4 115.0 0

8 Jolyne Mundo LV Pioneers 179.4 110.0 0

9 Jadin Harrell Valley Center Hornets 180.0 110.0 0

10 Kennedie Miller Lansing Lions 177.0 90.0 0

5A Female 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Samantha Price Basehor Linwood 175.4 555.0 10

2 Thalia Fisher Goddard High School 165.7 515.0 8

3 Maddy Morgan Basehor Linwood 178.2 510.0 6

4 Angelina Barnett Basehor Linwood 178.4 450.0 0

5 Brianna Martinez Goddard High School 178.9 380.0 4

6 Jolyne Mundo LV Pioneers 179.4 380.0 2

7 Brennah Hughes Eisenhower Tigers 173.1 375.0 1

8 Kennedie Miller Lansing Lions 177.0 310.0 0

9 Makayla Mullins Lansing Lions 177.8 275.0 0

10 Jadin Harrell Valley Center Hornets 180.0 215.0 0


